
19 November, 2010

Plan: SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83
SEKICH 23-17
SEKICH 20-17

SEKICH 20-17
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SEKICH 20-17

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.00°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53080.3snT

Dip Angle: 66.90°
Date: 11/18/2010

Model: IGRF2010

T M

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude Shape
SEKICH 20-17 BHL 7730.00 902.01 1242.63 40.221735 -104.908291 Point

WELL DETAILS: SEKICH 20-17

Ground Level: 4865.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1323261.22 3163992.56 40.219259 -104.912741

Project: COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83
Site: SEKICH 23-17
Well: SEKICH 20-17

Wellbore: SEKICH 20-17
Section:

SHL:
Design: SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)

Latitude: 40.219259
Longitude: -104.912741

GL: 4865.00
KB: WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 2017.03 24.34 54.02 1980.75 149.59 206.08 2.00 54.02 254.65
4 4506.84 24.34 54.02 4249.25 752.42 1036.55 0.00 0.001280.85
5 5723.87 0.00 0.00 5430.00 902.01 1242.63 2.00 180.001535.50
6 8023.87 0.00 0.00 7730.00 902.01 1242.63 0.00 0.001535.50 SEKICH 20-17 BHL

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
650.00 650.00 9 5/8" 9-5/8

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4071.00 4311.21 SX Depth
4215.00 4469.25 PK Depth
6901.00 7194.87 NIO Depth
7165.00 7458.87 CD Depth
7244.00 7537.87 GH Depth
7580.00 7873.87 J Depth



APC
Planning Report

Well SEKICH 20-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEKICH 23-17Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SEKICH 20-17Well:

SEKICH 20-17Wellbore:
SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SEKICH 23-17

Lat/Long
0.38 °Slot Radius: 0 "

1,323,280.39 ft
3,163,969.26 ft

0.00 ft

40.219312
-104.912824

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SEKICH 20-17

1,323,261.22 ft
3,163,992.56 ft

4,865.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

40.219259
-104.912741

-19.32 ft
23.18 ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

SEKICH 20-17

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 11/18/2010 9.00 66.90 53,080

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

54.020.000.000.00

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00800.000.000.00800.00

54.020.002.002.00206.08149.591,980.7554.0224.342,017.03
0.000.000.000.001,036.55752.424,249.2554.0224.344,506.84

180.000.00-2.002.001,242.63902.015,430.000.000.005,723.87
0.000.000.000.001,242.63902.017,730.000.000.008,023.87 SEKICH 20-17 BHL
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APC
Planning Report

Well SEKICH 20-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEKICH 23-17Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SEKICH 20-17Well:

SEKICH 20-17Wellbore:
SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 2.00 54.02 899.98 1.75 2.001.03 1.41 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 4.00 54.02 999.84 6.98 2.004.10 5.65 2.00 0.00
1,100.00 6.00 54.02 1,099.45 15.69 2.009.22 12.70 2.00 0.00
1,200.00 8.00 54.02 1,198.70 27.88 2.0016.38 22.56 2.00 0.00
1,300.00 10.00 54.02 1,297.47 43.52 2.0025.57 35.22 2.00 0.00
1,400.00 12.00 54.02 1,395.62 62.60 2.0036.78 50.66 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 14.00 54.02 1,493.06 85.10 2.0049.99 68.87 2.00 0.00
1,600.00 16.00 54.02 1,589.64 110.98 2.0065.19 89.81 2.00 0.00
1,700.00 18.00 54.02 1,685.27 140.21 2.0082.37 113.47 2.00 0.00
1,800.00 20.00 54.02 1,779.82 172.77 2.00101.49 139.82 2.00 0.00
1,900.00 22.00 54.02 1,873.17 208.60 2.00122.54 168.82 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 24.00 54.02 1,965.21 247.67 2.00145.49 200.43 2.00 0.00
2,017.03 24.34 54.02 1,980.75 254.65 2.00149.59 206.08 2.00 0.00
2,100.00 24.34 54.02 2,056.35 288.84 0.00169.68 233.75 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 24.34 54.02 2,147.46 330.06 0.00193.89 267.11 0.00 0.00
2,300.00 24.34 54.02 2,238.57 371.28 0.00218.10 300.46 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.34 54.02 2,329.68 412.49 0.00242.31 333.82 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 24.34 54.02 2,420.79 453.71 0.00266.53 367.17 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 24.34 54.02 2,511.90 494.92 0.00290.74 400.53 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 24.34 54.02 2,603.01 536.14 0.00314.95 433.88 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 24.34 54.02 2,694.12 577.36 0.00339.16 467.24 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 24.34 54.02 2,785.24 618.57 0.00363.37 500.59 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 24.34 54.02 2,876.35 659.79 0.00387.59 533.95 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 24.34 54.02 2,967.46 701.01 0.00411.80 567.30 0.00 0.00
3,200.00 24.34 54.02 3,058.57 742.22 0.00436.01 600.66 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 24.34 54.02 3,149.68 783.44 0.00460.22 634.01 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 24.34 54.02 3,240.79 824.65 0.00484.43 667.37 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 24.34 54.02 3,331.90 865.87 0.00508.65 700.72 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 24.34 54.02 3,423.01 907.09 0.00532.86 734.08 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 24.34 54.02 3,514.12 948.30 0.00557.07 767.43 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 24.34 54.02 3,605.24 989.52 0.00581.28 800.79 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 24.34 54.02 3,696.35 1,030.73 0.00605.49 834.14 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 24.34 54.02 3,787.46 1,071.95 0.00629.71 867.50 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 24.34 54.02 3,878.57 1,113.17 0.00653.92 900.85 0.00 0.00
4,200.00 24.34 54.02 3,969.68 1,154.38 0.00678.13 934.20 0.00 0.00
4,300.00 24.34 54.02 4,060.79 1,195.60 0.00702.34 967.56 0.00 0.00

4,311.21 24.34 54.02 4,071.00 1,200.22 0.00705.05 971.30 0.00 0.00
SX Depth
4,400.00 24.34 54.02 4,151.90 1,236.81 0.00726.55 1,000.91 0.00 0.00
4,469.25 24.34 54.02 4,215.00 1,265.36 0.00743.32 1,024.01 0.00 0.00

PK Depth
4,500.00 24.34 54.02 4,243.01 1,278.03 0.00750.77 1,034.27 0.00 0.00
4,506.84 24.34 54.02 4,249.25 1,280.85 0.00752.42 1,036.55 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 22.48 54.02 4,334.73 1,317.86 2.00774.16 1,066.50 -2.00 0.00
4,700.00 20.48 54.02 4,427.78 1,354.47 2.00795.67 1,096.13 -2.00 0.00
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APC
Planning Report

Well SEKICH 20-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEKICH 23-17Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SEKICH 20-17Well:

SEKICH 20-17Wellbore:
SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,800.00 18.48 54.02 4,522.06 1,387.81 2.00815.26 1,123.11 -2.00 0.00
4,900.00 16.48 54.02 4,617.44 1,417.85 2.00832.90 1,147.42 -2.00 0.00
5,000.00 14.48 54.02 4,713.80 1,444.53 2.00848.57 1,169.01 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 12.48 54.02 4,811.05 1,467.83 2.00862.26 1,187.87 -2.00 0.00
5,200.00 10.48 54.02 4,909.04 1,487.73 2.00873.95 1,203.97 -2.00 0.00
5,300.00 8.48 54.02 5,007.67 1,504.20 2.00883.62 1,217.30 -2.00 0.00
5,400.00 6.48 54.02 5,106.82 1,517.21 2.00891.27 1,227.83 -2.00 0.00
5,500.00 4.48 54.02 5,206.35 1,526.76 2.00896.88 1,235.55 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 2.48 54.02 5,306.16 1,532.82 2.00900.44 1,240.46 -2.00 0.00
5,700.00 0.48 54.02 5,406.13 1,535.40 2.00901.95 1,242.55 -2.00 0.00
5,723.87 0.00 0.00 5,430.00 1,535.50 2.00902.01 1,242.63 -2.00 0.00
5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,506.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,606.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,706.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,806.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,906.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,006.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,106.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,206.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,306.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,406.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,506.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,606.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,706.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,806.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,194.87 0.00 0.00 6,901.00 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

NIO Depth
7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,906.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,006.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,106.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,458.87 0.00 0.00 7,165.00 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

CD Depth
7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,206.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,537.87 0.00 0.00 7,244.00 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

GH Depth
7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,306.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,406.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,506.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
7,873.87 0.00 0.00 7,580.00 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

J Depth
7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,606.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,706.13 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00

8,023.87 0.00 0.00 7,730.00 1,535.50 0.00902.01 1,242.63 0.00 0.00
SEKICH 20-17 BHL
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APC
Planning Report

Well SEKICH 20-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4865.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEKICH 23-17Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SEKICH 20-17Well:

SEKICH 20-17Wellbore:
SEKICH 20-17 (wp01)Design:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(ft)

Northing
(ft)

Easting
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

+E/-W
(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude
Dip Angle

(°)
Dip Dir.

(°)

SEKICH 20-17 BHL 7,730.00 1,324,171.44 3,165,229.19902.01 1,242.630.00 0.00 40.221735 -104.908291
- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

4,311.20 SX Depth4,071.00
4,469.25 PK Depth4,215.00
7,194.87 NIO Depth6,901.00
7,458.87 CD Depth7,165.00
7,537.87 GH Depth7,244.00
7,873.87 J Depth7,580.00
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